ANDREW BOWIE

Aesthetics and subjectivity:
from Kant to Nietzsche

Second edition

Manchester University Press
Manchester and New York

Distributed exclusively in the USA by Palgrave



CONTENTS

Preface to the second edition

Introduction
Aesthetics and modernity
Aesthetics and ‘postmodernity’

1 Modern philosophy and the emergence of aesthetic theory: Kant

Self-consciousness, knowledge and freedom
The unity of the subject

The unification of nature

The purpose of beauty

The limits of beauty

2 German Idealism and early German Romanticism
Thinking the infinite
A ‘new mythology’
Early Romantic ‘new mythology’

3 Reflections on the subject: Fichte, Holderlin and Novalis
Self and Other
Fichte
Héolderlin
Novalis

4 Schelling: art as the ‘organ of philosophy’
Nature and philosophy
The development of consciousness
Intuition and concept
The ‘organ of philosophy’
Mythology, art and modernity
Mythology, language and being

5 Hegel: the beginning of aesthetic theory and the end of art
Which Hegel?
Self-recognition
Music and the Idea
Language, consciousness and being
The Idea as sensuous appearance
The prose of the modern world -
Philosophy and art after Hegel

page vii

1
1

16
16
19
24
32
41

49
49

" 55

63

69
69
70
82
88

102
102
108
113
117
124
127

140
140
147
152
160
166
175
178



vi

6 Schleiermacher: art and interpretation
Linguistic turns"
The ‘art of disagreement’
Immediate self-consciousness
Art as free production: ‘individual’ and ‘identical’ activity
Hermeneutics as art
Literature and the ‘musical’

7 Music, language and literature
Language and music
Hegel and Romanticism: music, logos and feeling
The ‘presence’ of music
‘Infinite reflection’ and music

8 Nietzsche and the fate of Romantic thought
The old and the new Nietzsches
Schopenhauer: music as metaphysics
Marx, mythology and art
Art, myth and music in ‘The Birth of Tragedy’
Myth, music and language
The illusion of truth
Music and metaphysics
Aesthetics, ‘interpretation’ and subjectivity

Conclusion

Appendix: the so-called ‘Oldest System Programme of German
Idealism’ (1796)

References
Index

Contents

183
183
185
196
200
203
209

221
221
227
238
245

258
258
261
270
275
284
289
292
300

312

334

336
342



