ANDREW BOWIE

Aesthetics and subjectivity: from Kant to Nietzsche

Second edition

Manchester University Press Manchester and New York

Distributed exclusively in the USA by Palgrave

CONTENTS

	Preface to the second edition	<i>page</i> vii
	Introduction	1
	Aesthetics and modernity	1
	Aesthetics and 'postmodernity'	8
1	Modern philosophy and the emergence of aesthetic theory: Kant	: 16
	Self-consciousness, knowledge and freedom	16
	The unity of the subject	19
	The unification of nature	24
	The purpose of beauty	32
	The limits of beauty	41
2	German Idealism and early German Romanticism	49
	Thinking the infinite	49
	A 'new mythology'	55
	Early Romantic 'new mythology'	63
3	Reflections on the subject: Fichte, Hölderlin and Novalis	69
	Self and Other	69
	Fichte	70
	Hölderlin	82
	Novalis	88
4	Schelling: art as the 'organ of philosophy'	102
	Nature and philosophy	102
	The development of consciousness	108
	Intuition and concept	113
	The 'organ of philosophy'	117
	Mythology, art and modernity	124
	Mythology, language and being	127
5	Hegel: the beginning of aesthetic theory and the end of art	140
	Which Hegel?	140
	Self-recognition	147
	Music and the Idea	152
	Language, consciousness and being	160
	The Idea as sensuous appearance	166
	The prose of the modern world	175
	Philosophy and art after Hegel	178

.

Contents

.

6	Schleiermacher: art and interpretation	183
	Linguistic turns	183
	The 'art of disagreement'	185
	Immediate self-consciousness	196
	Art as free production: 'individual' and 'identical' activity	200
	Hermeneutics as art	203
	Literature and the 'musical'	209
7	Music, language and literature	221
	Language and music	221
	Hegel and Romanticism: music, logos and feeling	227
	The 'presence' of music	238
	'Infinite reflection' and music	245
8	Nietzsche and the fate of Romantic thought	258
	The old and the new Nietzsches	258
	Schopenhauer: music as metaphysics	261
	Marx, mythology and art	270
	Art, myth and music in 'The Birth of Tragedy'	275
	Myth, music and language	284
	The illusion of truth	289
	Music and metaphysics	292
	Aesthetics, 'interpretation' and subjectivity	300
	Conclusion	312
	Appendix: the so-called 'Oldest System Programme of German Idealism' (1796)	334
	References	336
	Index	342

vi